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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Ceepgen P.I.
AnaproweHko [.0.
Ceepgen B.P.
Argprouierko J1.0.
Ceepgen .M.
AHgptoweHko O.l.
MegaseaeHko O.I1.
MegaseaeHko J1.T.

MepegeHko O.M. -Agamenko C.I1.

OnTap>keBcbkuid B.I.
LUepbanb C.A. -OpyH3a AA.
CauctyH HO.L.
CaucTyH LI
CauctyH J1.1.

Pinunk B.IM.
[AHicTpsiHCbkMiA M.0.
Pinuk AT,

Pinuk MN.M.
[AHicTpsHcbkmi B.I1.
[HictpsaHcbka J1.M1.
LepbaHb T.M. -®pyH3a ALl
Ontap>xescbka A.B.
OntapyeBcbkumin H.B.
LWepbaHb 4.B. -OpyHza A.B.

KomaHaHwui 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 1

2025
KopocteHb-4

B 181 [1/50.9716408 / 28.780131

12.08.2025 09:31:25
CoHAUYHO

24

382

127.674

76

74

2

Kogp,
190087
195304
190085
195303
190086
195302
190075
190082
190097
190079
191122
190109
190031
194945
190104
195126
190103
190028
195206
195205
191111
190077
190078
191109

Kny6 KCI' KviB

Kny6
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Kwnis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Kwnis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Kwnis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3asBneHo MpusoBux
35 16
7 6
21 8
7
32
29
17
15
6
10
21
21
25
20
21
15
15
15
12
11
10
7
5
5
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11:04:11
11:06:38
1497.08
1371.79
10:45:17
11:07:54
00:22:37
76
0
0
banun banwu pasom
482.67 482.67
481.07 481.07
480.00 480.00
47440 47440
469.60 469.60
465.87 465.87
453.60 453.60
449.07 449.07
269.33 269.33
81.60 81.60
81.33 81.33
80.80 80.80
80.27 80.27
80.00 80.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
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